



CONCEALED CISTERN CARE AND USER GUIDE



NO	CODE	NAME	QTY
1	GR0222	BIDE FRAME	1
2	GR0842G	FOOT FRAME	2
3	GR0268	STUD M12x190mm	2
4	GR0052	STUD BEARING	2
5	GR0017	STUD CASE	2
6	GR0055	STUD SCREW COVER	2
7	GR0016	M12 NUT	2
8	GR0054	M12 WASHER	2
9	GR-S35	M10 ADJUSTABLE WALL MOUNTING BRACKET SET	2
10	GR0354	ADAPTER SEAL	1
11	GR0896	SQUATTING PAN ELBOW	1
12	GR0523	C PROFILE ALUMINIUM	2
13	GR0522	M4 SQUARE NUT	4
14	GR0524	ELBOW FLANGE RUBBER	2
15	GR0345	FLANGED ELBOW PLUG	2
16	GR0281	M4X16 SCREW	4
17	GR0224	1/2MX1/2F ELBOW FLANGE	2
18	GR0485	STEEL DOWEL SET	1
19	GR0099	M6 WASHER	2
20	GR0351	RIVET NUT	12
21	GR0521	M6 SQUARE NUT	2
22	GR0078	METAL BRACKET	1
23	GR0138	STUD BOLT M8X150	1
24	GR0342	FLANGED NUT M8	2
25	GR0378	PRODUCT PACKAGE	1
26	GR0520	M6x12 SCREW	2









